ELI Getting Real — Preliminary Agenda
10 December, 2010

Embassy of the Czech Republic - 75007 Paris, France

13.30-14.45

14.45-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.30

17.30

19.00-21.30

ELI-Preparatory Phase: Report on a successful experience

Looking forward: presentation of the three sites and of the ELI
Delivery Consortium

Coffee break

Lecture by Toshiki Tajima:

“Extreme Light Infrastructure: Icebreaker and Integrator of 21st
Century Science”

End of the seminar

Reception
(Dress code: Black tie)




